Pakistan Fellowship International's GLOBAL VIRTUAL REUNION (GVR2023)
DAY #1: 11 Nov, 6:00-11:00pm (UTC/GMT); DAY #2: 12 Nov, 7:00-9:00am; 7:00-10:30pm (UTC/GMT)
Col. 1: Date/Time in UTC/GMT, London: Col. 2: Enfer Your Time: Col. 4-12: Local Date/Time in 9 Zones

Zoom links will be posted at: PakistanFellowship.org and Facebook Groups PFl, MCS, MCSers

Each Session starts on-the-hour; There will be a short “Break” (5-10 min) between each Session
Check your Time Zone: TimeAndDate.com (Contact: pietschsusie@gmail.com)

DAY #1 of GVR2023
11 NOVEMBER 2023 GMT, UTC [USA, Europe, Middle East, Pakistan]
12 NOVEMBER 2023 [in Far East, Australia, New Zealand]

insert Your

Time Zone
Date & {insert your
Time in time or circle

column that
London |natches your
(UTC/IGMT) Time Zone)

11 Nov
6:00 pm
UTC/GMT

11 Nov,
7:00 pm
UTC/GMT

11 Nov,
8:00 pm
UTC/GMT

11 Nov,
9:00 pm
UTC/GMT

11 Nov,
10:00 pm
UTC/GMT

SESSION

FRONTLINE UPDATE & PRAYER -
Paul Stock (Sindh), Angela Condie
(KPK), Dave Mackie (Punjab)

KEYNOTE & CREATIVE - “Post-
MCS & Murree News” Updates and
reflections with creative from and
about Murree, Sandes, MCS
[Co-Hosted by Elaine Roub]

VISITING & STORIES — For MCS
students, staff, parents, language
students, and all lovers of Murree
[Hosted by Marty Christy Cosgrove]

KEYNOTE - “Opportunities &
Challenges for Pakistan’s
Christians” — Jonathan Mitchell,
Kate Mitchell, and Rupert Gold

DISCUSSION & VISITING -
Keynote Discussion [30min],
Visiting (optional) [30min]

Los New

Angeles York London

11th. | 11th.
10:00a | 1:00p

11th. | 11th.
11:00a | 2:00p

11th. | 11th.
12:00N | 3:00p

11th.
1:00p

11th.
4:00p

11th. | 11th.
2:00p | 5:00p

9 Time Zones

UTC,
GMT PKT

Berlin | Dubai Lahore Seoul
11th. | 1Mth.  11th. | 11th.  12th.
6:00p | 7:00p 10:00p| 11:00p | 3:00a
11th. | 1M1th.  11th. | 12th. 12th.
7:00p | 8:00p 11:00p 12:00M 4:00a
11th. | 11th.  12th. 12th. 12th.
8:00p | 9:00p 12:00M 1:00a 5:00a
11th. | 11th.  12th. 12th. 12th.
9:00p 10:00p 1:00a 2:00a 6:00a
11th. | 11th.  12th. 12th. 12th.
10:00p |11:00p 2:00a 3:00a 7:00a

Sydney Auckland

12th.
5:00a

12th.
6:00a

12th.
7:00a

12th.
8:00a

12th.
9:00a

12th.
7:00a

12th.
8:00a

12th.
9:00a

12th.
10:00a

12th.
11:00a

GVR2023 - Final, Nov 5 2023



